

GR CASE NO: 110/2022
CIS NO : 101/2022
CNR NO : WBDJ080006022022
JO CODE : WB01512

Order No: 13 Date: 12.05.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld.A.P.P is present today.
Both the accused on C.B. are present by filing hazira.
No witness has turned up before this Court.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
To **05.07.2023** for evidence of CSW 01.
Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate (1st Class)
Kalimpong