

G.R, Case No 110/ 2022
CIS 101/2022
CNR No: WBDJ 08000602 2022
JO CODE WB 01314

Order No. 19 dated 06.02.2024.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

LD.P.P is present today.

Both the accused person on C.B. are present today by filing hazira.

CSW -05 and 08 are present today and they have been examined and cross examined in full and discharged accordingly.

During the course of the examination, Some of the documents are marked as Exhibited.

To 26.03.2024 for Evidence.

Issue Summons upon CSW -06 and CSW -07.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate (1st Class)
Kalimpong.