

Gr 110/2022
CIS 101/2022
CNR WBDJ0800006022022
JO CODE WB01314

Order No 20 dated 27.03.2024

The case record could not be put up on the date fixed as the case is inadvertently fixed on holiday.

Hence the same is put up today.

Fix 15.04.2024 for evidence of CSW 06 &07.

SD/-
Judicial Magistrate(1st Class)
Kalimpong