

G.R. CASE NO 110/2022
CIS 101/ 2022.
CNR No. WBDJ 0800602 -2022
JO CODE : WB 01314.

Order No 44 dt. 31.08.2024.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. A.P.P. in -Charge is present today.

Both the accused persons on C.B. are present today by filing Hazira.

No witness is present.

Fix 04.09.2024 for evidence. Issue WW/A against CSW-07 S.I. Rohit Bhagat through I/C,

Kumarganj, PS Dakshin Dinajpur.

Sd/-
Judicial Magistrate
Kalimpong.